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Men's Eight
SUN 31 AUG 2014

WCH Amsterdam, NED 24 - 31 August 2014

14 M8+

FA

Race 276

(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com

FISA Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 31 AUG 2014 / 14:42

World Best Time: CAN Canada Lucerne (SUI)  2012 World Cup 5:19.35

World Champion: GBR Great Britain Chungjiu, Korea (KOR)  2013 World Champ'ships 5:30.35

Rank Lane
Cntry
Code

Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m
Final
Rank

1 5 GBR (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

REILLY-O'DONNELL Nathaniel

TARRANT Matthew

SATCH William

GOTREL Matthew

REED Pete

BENNETT Paul

RANSLEY Tom

LOULOUDIS Constantine

HILL Phelan

1:19.79 (3) 2:40.66 (1) 4:03.19 (1) 5:24.11

1:20.87 (1) 1:22.53 (1) 1:20.92 (2)

0.33

(1)

2 3 GER (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

PLANER Max

JAKSCHIK Malte

KUFFNER Andreas

DRAHOTTA Felix

SCHMIDT Richard

JOHANNESEN Eric

REINELT Maximilian

WIMBERGER Felix

SAUER Martin

1:19.46 (1) 2:41.03 (3) 4:04.36 (3) 5:24.77

1:21.57 (3) 1:23.33 (3) 1:20.41 (1)

0.37 1.17 0.66

(2)

3 4 POL (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

SCHODOWSKI Zbigniew

WILANGOWSKI Mateusz

BRZEZINSKI Marcin

FUCHS Robert

ARANOWSKI Krystian

SZPAKOWSKI Michal

BURDA Mikolaj

JUSZCZAK Piotr

TROJANOWSKI Daniel

1:19.59 (2) 2:41.00 (2) 4:03.66 (2) 5:26.90

1:21.41 (2) 1:22.66 (2) 1:23.24 (6)

0.13 0.34 0.47 2.79

(3)

4 6 USA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

DOMMER Samuel

BANKS David

KASPRZYK Stephen

HACK Austin

MUNN Robert

MILLER Matthew

GUREGIAN Nareg

DETHLEFS Thomas

VLAHOS Zachary

1:20.26 (4) 2:42.52 (4) 4:07.05 (4) 5:29.18

1:22.26 (4) 1:24.53 (4) 1:22.13 (4)

0.80 1.86 3.86 5.07

(4)
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5 2 FRA (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

LENTE Sebastien

LANG Benjamin

DESPRES Julien

BRUNET Benoit

BERREST Cedric

ANDRODIAS Matthieu

CHARDIN Germain

MORTELETTE Dorian

MANCEAU Benjamin

1:21.70 (6) 2:45.12 (5) 4:09.77 (5) 5:31.61

1:23.42 (5) 1:24.65 (5) 1:21.84 (3)

2.24 4.46 6.58 7.50

(5)

6 1 RUS (b)

(2)

(3)

(4)

(5)

(6)

(7)

(s)

(c)

ZARUTSKIY Anton

KUZNETSOV Dmitry

KOSOV Artem

EFREMENKO Georgij

BALANDIN Ivan

MORGACHEV Nikita

PODSHIVALOV Ivan

KULESH Alexander

SAFONKIN Pavel

1:21.45 (5) 2:45.88 (6) 4:12.01 (6) 5:34.93

1:24.43 (6) 1:26.13 (6) 1:22.92 (5)

1.99 5.22 8.82 10.82

(6)

LEGEND

(2)-(7) seat b bow c cox s stroke

F Final
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